TRB-DS-02259-EN-02 (October 2017)
Turbine Flow Meter
B16N Series FloClean Tri-Clover End Fitting
Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The B16N Series FloClean Tri-Clover turbine flow meter was
developed for pre-process food and beverage applications that
require high accuracy without 3-A approval. The 316L stainless

B
FLOW
Part Number Code A B C
003
005
007
3.00 in.
(76.2 mm)
1.46 in.
(37.1 mm)
0.984 in.
(25.0 mm)
105
107
108
110
4.00 in.
(101.60 mm)
2.00 in.
(50.80 mm)
1.984 in.
(50.4 mm)
115 6.25 in.
(158.8 mm)
2.33 in.
(59.2 mm)
1.984 in.
(50.4 mm)
220 6.50 in.
(165.1 mm)
3.20 in.
(81.3 mm)
3.047 in.
(77.4 mm)
Size Chart
TRB-DS-02259-EN-02 Page 3 October 2017
SIZE CHART
Ferrule Size Part Number
Code
Flow Rate K-Factor
Pulse/US Gal
Repair Kit
Part Numbergpm lpm
0.984 in. (25.0 mm) 003 0.60…3.00 2.27…11.36 20,000 B16C-K03A
0.984 in. (25.0 mm) 005 0.75…7.50 2.80…28.40 13,000 B16C-K05A
0.984 in. (25.0 mm) 007 2.00…15.00 7.50…56.80 2750 B16C-K07A
1.984 in. (50.4 mm) 105 0.75…7.50 2.80…28.40 13,000 B16C-K05A
1.984 in. (50.4 mm) 107 2.00…15.00 7.50…56.80 2750 B16C-K07A
1.984 in. (50.4 mm) 108 3.00…30.00 11.40…113.50 2686 B16C-K08A
1.984 in. (50.4 mm) 110 5.00…50.00 19.00…190.00 870 B16C-K10A
1.984 in. (50.4 mm) 115 15.00…180.00 56.80…681.40 330 B16C-K15A
3.047 in. (77.4 mm) 220 40.00…400.00 151.40…1515.20 52 B16C-K20A
PART NUMBERING INFORMATION
B16N - A -
FERRULE & METER SIZE
Ferrule: 0.984 in. | 3/4 in. Clamp x 3/8 in. Bore 003
Ferrule: 0.984 in. | 3/4 in. Clamp x 1/2 in. Bore 005
Ferrule: 0.984 in. | 3/4 in. Clamp x 3/4 in. Bore 007
Ferrule: 1.984 in. | 1-1/2 in. Clamp x 1/2 in. Bore 105
Ferrule: 1.984 in. | 1-1/2 in. Clamp x 3/4 in. Bore 107
Ferrule: 1.984 in. | 1-1/2 in. Clamp x 7/8 in. Bore 108
Ferrule: 1.984 in. | 1-1/2 in. Clamp x 1 in. Bore 110
Ferrule: 1.984 in. | 1-1/2 in. Clamp x 1-1/2 in. Bore 115
Ferrule: 3.047 in. | 2-1/2 in. Clamp x 2 in. Bore 220
BEARING
Nickel Bindery; Tungsten Carbide A
PICKUP
Magnetic | NEMA 6 0
Magnetic with Pre-Amplifier | NEMA 6 1
1 Magnetic | Standard 2
1 Magnetic with Pre-Amplifier | Standard 3
1 Magnetic with F/I Converter (Active 4…20 mA Output) 4
1 Magnetic | High Temperature (-450…450° F/-268…232° C) 6